1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
LLH : LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
DESCRIPTION
A rugged, high-value LED solution for highbay and lowbay applications,
replacing multi-lamp fluorescent luminaires or up to 1000 watt HID
fixtures.
FEATURES
•	 >130 lpw ultra-high efficiency delivers superior performance over

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: LLH-4D-50K-U
Model Lumen Package CCT Voltage Sensor
LLH : LED Linear Highbay
06D - 65W; 8,450 lm
1D - 110W; 14,400 lm
2D - 162W; 21,000 lm
3D - 223W; 29,000 lm
4D - 265W; 34,500 lm
5D - 321W; 42,000 lm
7D - 425W; 55,000 lm
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
U - 120-277V
V - 347-480V See Sensor Overview
project name type
catalog number